2014 Lawrence University Softball Roster

Name

Tierney Duffy
Cory Paquette
Alissa Geipel
Savanna Marsicek
Rheya Upadhyaya
Taylor Dodson
Samantha Belletini
Anna Wawiorka
Marisa Thackston
Liz Barthels

Katie Schumacher
Alex Chiodo

Mary Diduch
Jessica Demski
Amanda Jaskolski
Kara Vance

Pos.
OF/IF
IF
IF/OF
Util.
OF
Util.

C
C/Util
IF
P/Util.
IF/P
Util.
[F/OF
P/IF
SS
P/Util.

B-T
S-R
R-R
R-R
R-R
R-R
R-R
R-R
R-R
R-R
R-R
R-R
L-L
R-R
R-R
R-R
R-R

Ht.
5-3
5-8
5-7
5-3
5-4
5-2
5-9
5-5
5-4
5-6
5-11
5-5
5-6
5-7
5-6
5-5

Hometown/High School

North Riverside, Ill./Riverside-Brookfield
Manitowoc, Wis./Roncalli

Hartland, Wis./Pewaukee

Combined Locks, Wis./Kaukauna
Bloomingdale, I11./Bartlett

Kenosha, Wis./Bradford

Gurnee, I11./Warren Township

Oconto Falls, Wis./Oconto Falls

Lake Villa, 1. /Lakes Community
Sheboygan Falls, Wis./Sheboygan Falls
Little Chute, Wis./Little Chute

Chicago, Ill./Resurrection

Park Ridge, I1l./Maine South

Gurnee, I1l./Warren Township
Shawano, Wis./Shawano

Racine, Wis./Washington Park

Head Coach: Kim Tatro (St. Norbert 1987, 21st season, 321-296-1, .520)

Assistant Coaches: Ron Harke, Brandi Alonzo, Carli Gurholt



